
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 03-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

15 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 5 56.423

45 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 5 0.034 56.457

26 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 0.208 56.665

43 渡部　樹 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 5 0.128 56.793

35 Gu Ziyue EIKO China TONYKART 5 0.019 56.812

12 鶴田　哲平 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.012 56.824

29 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 0.145 56.969

18 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 5 0.081 57.050

44 三島　優輝 ATEAMmotorsport TONYKART 5 0.076 57.126

10 新木　悠真 スリーケイパ EXPRIT 6 0.139 57.265

13 濱地　陽夏人 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 5 0.056 57.321

16 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 5 0.006 57.327

42 湯浅　堅斗 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 6 0.038 57.365

36 TayapholKongsuwan DRS Racing TONYKART 6 0.019 57.384

31 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 5 0.188 57.572

24 平安山　良馬 VITEC racing TONYKART 6 0.018 57.590

34 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 6 0.113 57.703

37 三瓶　心 VITEC racing TONYKART 5 0.177 57.880

22 門田　翔成 朱座 A＆T Versus RT with CORSA TONYKART 5 0.124 58.004

7 田中　佑弥 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 5 0.033 58.037

33 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 5 0.268 58.305

14 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT No Time

START TIME: 8:16 FINISH TIME: 8:21

Best Lap No.15

Junior MAX
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Announcement

No.

Stwerd         : 0:56.423 三井　優介

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :



Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 04-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

3 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 5 56.352

28 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.048 56.400

23 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.066 56.466

8 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 5 0.001 56.467

1 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 4 0.024 56.491

2 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 5 0.283 56.774

9 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.027 56.801

5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 5 0.177 56.978

41 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 5 0.017 56.995

11 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy TONYKART 5 0.116 57.111

39 Shin Woo Jin PINO Racing TONYKART 6 0.014 57.125

4 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 5 0.040 57.165

20 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 0.071 57.236

32 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 6 0.055 57.291

19 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 5 0.007 57.298

38 Sun Ming Chen EIKO China TONYKART 5 0.145 57.443

17 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 5 0.039 57.482

6 本田　龍史 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 5 0.254 57.736

25 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 0.648 58.384

40 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING TONYKART 5 0.331 58.715

21 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC No Time

27 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC No Time

START TIME: 8:29 FINISH TIME: 8:34

Best Lap No.3

Junior MAX
2017/10/7   8:49
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Announcement

No.

Stwerd         : 0:56.352 濱田　虎之介

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :



Qualifying Practice Document No: 05-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合(1/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

3 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 5 - 56.352 2 A

15 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 5 - 56.423 1 B

28 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.048 56.400 2 C

45 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 5 0.034 56.457 1 D

23 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.066 56.466 2 A

26 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 0.208 56.665 1 B

8 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 5 0.001 56.467 2 C

43 渡部　樹 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 5 0.128 56.793 1 D

1 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 4 0.024 56.491 2 A

35 Gu Ziyue EIKO China TONYKART 5 0.019 56.812 1 B

2 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 5 0.283 56.774 2 C

12 鶴田　哲平 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.012 56.824 1 D

9 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.027 56.801 2 A

29 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 0.145 56.969 1 B

5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 5 0.177 56.978 2 C

18 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 5 0.081 57.050 1 D

41 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 5 0.017 56.995 2 A

44 三島　優輝 ATEAMmotorsport TONYKART 5 0.076 57.126 1 B

11 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy TONYKART 5 0.116 57.111 2 C

10 新木　悠真 スリーケイパ EXPRIT 6 0.139 57.265 1 D

39 Shin Woo Jin PINO Racing TONYKART 6 0.014 57.125 2 A

13 濱地　陽夏人 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 5 0.056 57.321 1 B

4 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 5 0.040 57.165 2 C

16 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 5 0.006 57.327 1 D

20 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 0.071 57.236 2 A

42 湯浅　堅斗 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 6 0.038 57.365 1 B

32 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 6 0.055 57.291 2 C

36 TayapholKongsuwan DRS Racing TONYKART 6 0.019 57.384 1 D

19 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 5 0.007 57.298 2 A

31 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 5 0.188 57.572 1 B

38 Sun Ming Chen EIKO China TONYKART 5 0.145 57.443 2 C

24 平安山　良馬 VITEC racing TONYKART 6 0.018 57.590 1 D

17 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 5 0.039 57.482 2 A

34 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 6 0.113 57.703 1 B

6 本田　龍史 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 5 0.254 57.736 2 C

37 三瓶　心 VITEC racing TONYKART 5 0.177 57.880 1 D

25 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 0.648 58.384 2 A

22 門田　翔成 朱座 A＆T Versus RT with CORSA TONYKART 5 0.124 58.004 1 B

40 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING TONYKART 5 0.331 58.715 2 C

7 田中　佑弥 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 5 0.033 58.037 1 D
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Qualifying Practice 05-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合(2/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

21 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 0 NoTime 2 A

33 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 5 0.268 58.305 1 B

27 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 0 NoTime 2 C

14 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 0 NoTime 1 D

Best Lap No.3
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Document No :

2017/10/7   9:01

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

-2-

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:56.352 濱田　虎之介

Announcement



Qualifing Heat C-D Document No: 34-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty Points

1 ▲ 1 45 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:56.996 51.247 0

2 ▲ 3 2 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 8 6:59.581 2.585 2.585 51.664 2

3 ▲ 1 43 渡部　樹 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 7:03.937 4.356 6.941 52.410 3

4 ▼ 1 8 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 8 7:04.080 0.143 7.084 52.174 4

5 ▼ 4 28 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 7:04.456 0.376 7.46 52.315 5

6 ▲ 16 14 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 7:12.767 8.311 15.771 52.301 6

7 ▲ 1 18 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 8 7:12.798 0.031 15.802 52.424 7

8 ▲ 4 16 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 8 7:14.152 1.354 17.156 52.922 8

9 = 11 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy TONYKART 8 7:14.808 0.656 17.812 52.841 9

10 ▲ 9 40 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING TONYKART 8 7:15.027 0.219 18.031 52.840 10

11 ▲ 3 36 TayapholKongsuwan DRS Racing TONYKART 8 7:15.181 0.154 18.185 52.656 11

12 ▼ 5 5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 8 7:15.589 0.408 18.593 52.880 12

13 ▲ 3 24 平安山　良馬 VITEC racing TONYKART 8 7:15.974 0.385 18.978 51.806 13

14 ▼ 8 12 鶴田　哲平 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 CROC PROMOTION 8 7:16.273 0.299 19.277 52.155 14

15 ▲ 5 7 田中　佑弥 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 8 7:16.369 0.096 19.373 52.926 15

16 ▼ 6 10 新木　悠真 スリーケイパ EXPRIT 8 7:16.393 0.024 19.397 51.673 16

17 ▲ 1 37 三瓶　心 VITEC racing TONYKART 8 7:16.575 0.182 19.579 50.074 17

18 ▼ 5 32 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 8 7:21.964 5.389 24.968 52.011 18

19 ▼ 8 4 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 8 7:22.083 0.119 25.087 52.662 19

20 ▲ 1 27 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 8 7:24.936 2.197 27.94 52.146 20

21 ▼ 6 * 38 Sun Ming Chen EIKO China TONYKART 8 7:22.739 0.656 25.743 51.112 5PD 21

DNS ▼ 5 6 本田　龍史 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 0:00.000 DNS 23

* 38 5ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

START TIME: 9:52 FINISH TIME: 10:00

Best Lap No.37

Junior MAX
OFFICIAL

2017/10/7   10:46

Rnk

Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R15 / 危険行為

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.074 三瓶　心



Qualifing Heat A-B Document No: 35-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty Points

1 ▲ 1 15 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 8 6:42.388 49.388 0

2 ▲ 1 23 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 6:53.353 10.965 10.965 50.426 2

3 ▼ 2 3 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 8 6:56.845 3.492 14.457 51.417 3

4 ▲ 8 13 濱地　陽夏人 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 8 6:59.413 2.568 17.025 49.551 4

5 ▲ 2 9 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 8 7:00.358 0.945 17.97 51.351 5

6 ▲ 3 41 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 8 7:03.045 2.687 20.657 51.263 6

7 ▼ 2 1 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 8 7:03.664 0.619 21.276 51.877 7

8 ▲ 9 17 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 8 7:05.507 0.222 23.119 51.354 8

9 ▲ 11 22 門田　翔成 朱座 A＆T Versus RT with CORSA TONYKART 8 7:05.694 0.187 23.306 51.974 9

10 ▲ 8 34 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 8 7:06.914 1.220 24.526 50.833 10

11 = 39 Shin Woo Jin PINO Racing TONYKART 8 7:07.491 0.577 25.103 51.372 11

12 ▼ 2 44 三島　優輝 ATEAMmotorsport TONYKART 8 7:08.691 1.200 26.303 52.049 12

13 ▲ 9 *1 33 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 8 7:05.285 1.621 22.897 50.781 5PD 13

14 ▲ 1 19 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 8 7:08.911 0.220 26.523 52.087 14

15 ▲ 1 31 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 8 7:09.281 0.370 26.893 52.863 15

16 ▼ 2 42 湯浅　堅斗 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 8 7:09.676 0.395 27.288 52.087 16

17 ▼ 9 29 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 7:16.635 6.959 34.247 51.272 17

18 ▲ 3 21 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 8 7:23.095 6.460 40.707 50.382 18

19 ▼ 6 20 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 8 7:28.935 5.840 46.547 51.676 19

20 ▼ 1 25 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 5:23.704 2 周回数 2 周回数 51.856 20

21 ▼ 15 35 Gu Ziyue EIKO China TONYKART 6 5:38.581 14.877 2 周回数 49.605 21

DQ ▼ 18 *2 26 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 4 3:34.241 DQ 53.016 24

*1 33 5ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

*2 26 ﾋｰﾄ失格

START TIME: 10:04 FINISH TIME: 10:12

Best Lap No.15

Junior MAX
OFFICIAL

2017/10/7   10:50

Rnk

Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R01-1 / ﾌﾗｯｸﾞ無視(黄旗区間での追越し)

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R04 / 車両違反(タイヤローテーション違反）

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:49.388 三井　優介



Qualifing Heat B-D Document No: 46-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty Points

1 ▲ 1 45 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:26.825 47.451 0

2 ▲ 6 18 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 8 6:27.047 0.222 0.222 47.514 2

3 ▲ 3 12 鶴田　哲平 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:27.580 0.533 0.755 47.518 3

4 = *1 43 渡部　樹 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 6:27.250 0.670 1.425 47.629 +1.000 4

5 ▲ 5 10 新木　悠真 スリーケイパ EXPRIT 8 6:29.544 1.294 2.719 47.614 5

6 ▲ 5 13 濱地　陽夏人 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 8 6:29.696 0.152 2.871 47.455 6

7 ▼ 2 35 Gu Ziyue EIKO China TONYKART 8 6:30.312 0.616 3.487 47.397 7

8 ▲ 7 31 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 8 6:30.823 0.270 3.998 47.497 8

9 ▲ 3 16 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 8 6:31.008 0.185 4.183 47.634 9

10 ▼ 1 44 三島　優輝 ATEAMmotorsport TONYKART 8 6:33.160 2.152 6.335 48.149 10

11 ▲ 10 33 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 8 6:33.430 0.270 6.605 47.696 11

12 ▲ 5 34 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 8 6:33.575 0.145 6.75 47.710 12

13 ▼ 10 *2 26 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 6:30.553 0.241 3.728 47.558 5PD 13

14 ▲ 8 14 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 6:34.118 0.543 7.293 47.136 14

15 ▼ 8 29 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 6:34.830 0.712 8.005 48.218 15

16 = 24 平安山　良馬 VITEC racing TONYKART 8 6:34.997 0.167 8.172 47.282 16

17 ▲ 1 37 三瓶　心 VITEC racing TONYKART 8 6:35.204 0.207 8.379 47.235 17

18 ▼ 4 36 TayapholKongsuwan DRS Racing TONYKART 8 6:38.251 3.047 11.426 47.757 18

19 ▼ 18 15 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 8 6:38.414 0.163 11.589 47.512 19

20 = 7 田中　佑弥 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 8 7:05.444 27.030 38.619 48.057 20

21 ▼ 2 22 門田　翔成 朱座 A＆T Versus RT with CORSA TONYKART 2 2:02.137 6 周回数 DNF 55.818 21

22 ▼ 9 *3 42 湯浅　堅斗 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 0 2 周回数 DNF 10PD 22

*1 43 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 1秒 加算

*2 26 5ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

*3 42 10ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

START TIME: 11:40 FINISH TIME: 11:48

Best Lap No.14

Junior MAX
OFFICIAL

2017/10/7   12:06

Rnk

Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R15 / 危険行為

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:47.136 新原　光太郎



Qualifing Heat A-C Document No: 47-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty Points

1 ▲ 4 1 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 8 6:23.400 47.112 0

2 ▼ 1 3 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 8 6:23.820 0.420 0.42 47.130 2

3 ▲ 3 2 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 8 6:24.265 0.445 0.865 47.075 3

4 = 8 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 8 6:26.922 2.657 3.522 47.748 4

5 ▲ 2 9 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:27.169 0.247 3.769 47.331 5

6 ▲ 4 11 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy TONYKART 8 6:27.747 0.578 4.347 47.643 6

7 ▼ 5 28 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 6:27.984 0.237 4.584 47.648 7

8 = 5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 8 6:28.474 0.490 5.074 47.539 8

9 = 41 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 8 6:28.866 0.392 5.466 47.563 9

10 ▲ 11 21 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:30.514 1.648 7.114 47.457 10

11 ▲ 6 17 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 8 6:30.632 0.118 7.232 47.581 11

12 ▲ 1 20 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 8 6:30.947 0.315 7.547 47.726 12

13 ▼ 2 39 Shin Woo Jin PINO Racing TONYKART 8 6:31.109 0.162 7.709 47.864 13

14 ▲ 4 6 本田　龍史 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 8 6:31.348 0.239 7.948 47.660 14

15 = 19 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 8 6:33.597 2.249 10.197 47.597 15

16 ▼ 2 32 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 8 6:33.776 0.179 10.376 47.502 16

17 ▲ 5 27 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 8 6:35.048 1.272 11.648 47.715 17

18 ▲ 1 25 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 6:35.838 0.790 12.438 47.708 18

19 ▲ 1 40 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING TONYKART 8 6:42.817 6.979 19.417 47.930 19

20 ▼ 17 23 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 3 2:35.107 5 周回数 DNF 50.942 20

21 ▼ 9 4 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 1 0:52.451 2 周回数 DNF 51.212 21

22 ▼ 6 38 Sun Ming Chen EIKO China TONYKART 1 0:53.943 1.492 DNF 52.330 22

START TIME: 11:52 FINISH TIME: 11:58

Best Lap No.2

Junior MAX
OFFICIAL

2017/10/7   12:08

Rnk

Announcement

No.

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:47.075 白河　瀬楠



Qualifing Heat B-C Document No: 56-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty Points

1 ▲ 3 8 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 8 6:25.244 47.439 0

2 ▲ 4 2 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 8 6:27.382 2.138 2.138 47.535 2

3 ▲ 2 35 Gu Ziyue EIKO China TONYKART 8 6:27.738 0.356 2.494 47.547 3

4 ▲ 8 4 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 8 6:28.557 0.819 3.313 47.563 4

5 ▼ 4 15 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 8 6:28.637 0.080 3.393 47.700 5

6 ▲ 5 13 濱地　陽夏人 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 8 6:28.857 0.220 3.613 47.430 6

7 ▲ 1 5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 8 6:29.179 0.322 3.935 47.480 7

8 ▼ 5 26 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 6:30.195 0.338 4.951 47.547 8

9 ▲ 9 6 本田　龍史 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 8 6:30.447 0.252 5.203 47.651 9

10 ▼ 8 28 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 6:30.722 0.275 5.478 47.904 10

11 ▲ 4 31 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 8 6:30.832 0.110 5.588 47.368 11

12 ▲ 7 22 門田　翔成 朱座 A＆T Versus RT with CORSA TONYKART 8 6:30.860 0.028 5.616 47.368 12

13 ▼ 4 *1 44 三島　優輝 ATEAMmotorsport TONYKART 8 6:29.857 0.678 4.613 47.441 5PD 13

14 ▲ 7 33 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 8 6:31.223 0.363 5.979 47.509 14

15 ▼ 8 29 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 6:33.129 1.906 7.885 47.844 15

16 ▼ 2 32 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 8 6:33.891 0.762 8.647 47.649 16

17 = 34 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 8 6:34.443 0.208 9.199 47.779 17

18 ▲ 2 40 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING TONYKART 8 6:34.774 0.331 9.53 47.594 18

19 ▼ 6 42 湯浅　堅斗 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 8 6:35.725 0.951 10.481 47.676 19

20 ▼ 4 38 Sun Ming Chen EIKO China TONYKART 8 6:36.026 0.301 10.782 47.852 20

21 ▼ 11 11 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy TONYKART 8 6:36.496 0.470 11.252 47.459 21

22 = *2 27 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 8 6:34.235 0.344 8.991 47.470 5PD 22

*1 44 5ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

*2 27 5ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

START TIME: 14:22 FINISH TIME: 14:28

Best Lap No.31

Junior MAX
OFFICIAL
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Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R06 / ｽﾀｰﾄ隊列違反

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:47.368 今井　颯



Qualifing Heat A-D Document No: 57-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty Points

1 ▲ 4 1 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 8 6:24.344 47.421 0

2 ▼ 1 3 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 8 6:24.463 0.119 0.119 47.303 2

3 ▲ 1 43 渡部　樹 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 6:24.721 0.258 0.377 47.410 3

4 ▲ 2 12 鶴田　哲平 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:24.799 0.078 0.455 47.321 4

5 ▼ 3 45 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:24.958 0.159 0.614 47.444 5

6 ▲ 1 9 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:25.169 0.211 0.825 47.429 6

7 ▲ 10 17 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 8 6:27.725 2.556 3.381 47.569 7

8 ▲ 3 39 Shin Woo Jin PINO Racing TONYKART 8 6:28.133 0.408 3.789 47.501 8

9 ▲ 7 24 平安山　良馬 VITEC racing TONYKART 8 6:28.325 0.192 3.981 47.494 9

10 ▲ 5 19 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 8 6:29.034 0.709 4.69 47.436 10

11 ▲ 1 16 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 8 6:31.476 2.442 7.132 47.766 11

12 ▲ 6 37 三瓶　心 VITEC racing TONYKART 8 6:31.561 0.085 7.217 47.712 12

13 ▼ 3 10 新木　悠真 スリーケイパ EXPRIT 8 6:31.806 0.245 7.462 47.660 13

14 ▼ 1 20 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 8 6:32.054 0.248 7.71 47.701 14

15 ▲ 6 21 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:32.139 0.085 7.795 47.800 15

16 ▼ 13 23 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 6:32.528 0.389 8.184 47.739 16

17 ▼ 3 36 TayapholKongsuwan DRS Racing TONYKART 8 6:33.189 0.661 8.845 47.519 17

18 ▼ 9 41 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 8 6:33.776 0.587 9.432 47.557 18

19 = 25 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 6:33.913 0.137 9.569 47.878 19

20 = 7 田中　佑弥 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 8 6:34.063 0.150 9.719 47.910 20

21 ▼ 13 18 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 2 1:48.510 6 周回数 DNF 51.456 21

DNS = 14 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT DNS 23

START TIME: 14:32 FINISH TIME: 14:38

Best Lap No.3

Junior MAX
OFFICIAL

2017/10/7   14:47

Rnk

Announcement

No.

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:47.303 濱田　虎之介



Qualifying Heats Document No :

Results総合(1/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Points Group

45 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 4 0 - 0 - - 5 5 D

3 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 1 - 3 - 2 - 2 7 A

1 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 9 - 7 - 0 - 0 7 A

2 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 11 2 - - 3 2 - 7 C

8 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 7 4 - - 4 0 - 8 C

43 渡部　樹 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 3 - 4 - - 3 10 D

9 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 13 - 5 - 5 - 6 16 A

13 濱地　陽夏人 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 22 - 4 6 - 6 - 16 B

12 鶴田　哲平 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 CROC PROMOTION 12 14 - 3 - - 4 21 D

28 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 3 5 - - 7 10 - 22 C

15 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 2 - 0 19 - 5 - 24 B

17 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 33 - 8 - 11 - 7 26 A

5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 15 12 - - 8 7 - 27 C

16 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 24 8 - 9 - - 11 28 D

18 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 16 7 - 2 - - 21 30 D

35 Gu Ziyue EIKO China TONYKART 10 - 21 7 - 3 - 31 B

39 Shin Woo Jin PINO Racing TONYKART 21 - 11 - 13 - 8 32 A

41 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 17 - 6 - 9 - 18 33 A

10 新木　悠真 スリーケイパ EXPRIT 20 16 - 5 - - 13 34 D

31 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 30 - 15 8 - 11 - 34 B

44 三島　優輝 ATEAMmotorsport TONYKART 18 - 12 10 - 13 - 35 B

11 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy TONYKART 19 9 - - 6 21 - 36 C

23 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 5 - 2 - 20 - 16 38 A

24 平安山　良馬 VITEC racing TONYKART 32 13 - 16 - - 9 38 D

33 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 42 - 13 11 - 14 - 38 B

19 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 29 - 14 - 15 - 10 39 A

34 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 34 - 10 12 - 17 - 39 B

22 門田　翔成 朱座 A＆T Versus RT with CORSA TONYKART 38 - 9 21 - 12 - 42 B

21 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 41 - 18 - 10 - 15 43 A

14 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 44 6 - 14 - - 23 43 D

4 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 23 19 - - 21 4 - 44 C

26 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 - 24 13 - 8 - 45 B

20 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 25 - 19 - 12 - 14 45 A

36 TayapholKongsuwan DRS Racing TONYKART 28 11 - 18 - - 17 46 D

Not Qualified
6 本田　龍史 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 35 23 - - 14 9 - 46 C

37 三瓶　心 VITEC racing TONYKART 36 17 - 17 - - 12 46 D

29 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 14 - 17 15 - 15 - 47 B

40 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING TONYKART 39 10 - - 19 18 - 47 C

32 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 27 18 - - 16 16 - 50 C

7 田中　佑弥 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 40 15 - 20 - - 20 55 D

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.より、タイムトライアル結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
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Qualifying Heats Document No :

Results総合(2/2)
Junior MAX

62-01 OFFICIAL
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No. Driver Team Equipment Points Group

42 湯浅　堅斗 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 26 - 16 22 - 19 - 57 B

25 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 37 - 20 - 18 - 19 57 A

27 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 43 20 - - 17 22 - 59 C

38 Sun Ming Chen EIKO China TONYKART 31 21 - - 22 20 - 63 C

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.より、タイムトライアル結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
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Pre Final Document No: 81-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 2 1 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 15 12:49.352 47.048

2 = 3 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 15 12:49.435 0.083 0.083 47.004

3 ▲ 2 8 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 15 12:49.907 0.472 0.555 47.075

4 = 2 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 15 12:53.109 3.202 3.757 47.205

5 ▲ 1 43 渡部　樹 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 15 12:53.279 0.170 3.927 47.144

6 ▲ 25 4 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 15 12:53.465 0.186 4.113 47.068

7 ▲ 15 11 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy TONYKART 15 12:53.694 0.229 4.342 47.272

8 ▲ 1 12 鶴田　哲平 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 CROC PROMOTION 15 12:54.958 1.264 5.606 47.327

9 ▲ 21 14 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 15 12:55.180 0.222 5.828 47.059

10 ▲ 2 17 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 15 12:57.322 2.142 7.97 47.146

11 ▲ 17 22 門田　翔成 朱座 A＆T Versus RT with CORSA TONYKART 15 12:57.432 0.110 8.08 47.086

12 ▲ 4 35 Gu Ziyue EIKO China TONYKART 15 12:57.625 0.193 8.273 46.984

13 ▼ 12 45 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 15 12:58.350 0.725 8.998 47.249

14 ▲ 12 19 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 15 12:59.032 0.682 9.68 47.577

15 ▼ 4 15 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 15 12:59.483 0.451 10.131 47.304

16 ▲ 16 26 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 15 12:59.635 0.152 10.283 47.541

17 ▼ 9 13 濱地　陽夏人 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 15 13:00.091 0.456 10.739 47.431

18 ▲ 16 36 TayapholKongsuwan DRS Racing TONYKART 15 13:00.294 0.203 10.942 47.423

19 ▼ 6 5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 15 13:00.442 0.148 11.09 47.189

20 ▲ 7 34 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 15 13:01.079 0.637 11.727 47.427

21 ▼ 1 31 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 15 13:01.508 0.429 12.156 47.265

22 ▼ 1 44 三島　優輝 ATEAMmotorsport TONYKART 15 13:02.041 0.533 12.689 47.303

23 ▼ 13 28 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 15 13:02.814 0.773 13.462 47.738

24 ▼ 9 18 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 15 13:02.956 0.142 13.604 47.605

25 ▼ 2 23 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 15 13:03.393 0.437 14.041 47.500

26 ▲ 7 20 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 15 13:03.648 0.255 14.296 47.460

27 ▼ 10 39 Shin Woo Jin PINO Racing TONYKART 15 13:03.753 0.105 14.401 47.420

28 ▼ 3 33 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 15 13:05.601 1.848 16.249 48.128

29 = 21 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 2 2:09.886 13 周回数 DNF 56.771

30 ▼ 23 9 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 0 2 周回数 DNF

31 ▼ 17 16 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 0 0.422 DNF

32 ▼ 14 41 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 0 0.226 DNF

33 ▼ 9 24 平安山　良馬 VITEC racing TONYKART 0 0.524 DNF

DQ ▼ 15 * 10 新木　悠真 スリーケイパ EXPRIT DQ

* 10 ﾋｰﾄ失格

START TIME: 10:24 FINISH TIME: 10:37

Best Lap No.35
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No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R18 / その他 競技違反(未計量)
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Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:46.984 Gu Ziyue



Final Document No: 101-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 1 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 20 15:47.903 46.978

2 = 3 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 20 15:48.322 0.419 0.419 46.964

3 = 8 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 20 15:48.613 0.291 0.71 46.962

4 ▲ 2 4 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 20 15:48.707 0.094 0.804 46.862

5 ▲ 4 14 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 20 15:49.849 1.142 1.946 46.917

6 ▼ 2 2 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 20 15:51.326 1.477 3.423 46.926

7 ▲ 15 44 三島　優輝 ATEAMmotorsport TONYKART 20 15:51.403 0.077 3.5 46.977

8 ▼ 3 43 渡部　樹 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 20 15:51.532 0.129 3.629 46.896

9 ▲ 8 13 濱地　陽夏人 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 20 15:54.672 3.140 6.769 47.191

10 ▲ 5 15 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 20 15:56.432 1.760 8.529 47.114

11 ▲ 13 18 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 20 15:56.539 0.107 8.636 47.042

12 ▼ 1 22 門田　翔成 朱座 A＆T Versus RT with CORSA TONYKART 20 15:57.205 0.666 9.302 47.095

13 ▼ 6 11 牛島　リース Team MsEnergy TONYKART 20 15:57.478 0.273 9.575 47.122

14 ▲ 16 9 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 20 15:59.134 0.122 11.231 47.063

15 ▲ 1 26 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 20 15:59.353 0.219 11.45 47.167

16 ▲ 17 24 平安山　良馬 VITEC racing TONYKART 20 15:59.612 0.259 11.709 47.014

17 ▼ 4 *1 45 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 20 15:59.012 1.534 11.109 47.358 3PD

18 ▼ 4 19 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 20 16:00.598 0.986 12.695 47.319

19 ▲ 10 21 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 20 16:00.642 0.044 12.739 47.077

20 ▲ 1 31 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 20 16:01.946 1.304 14.043 47.284

21 ▲ 10 16 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 20 16:02.004 0.058 14.101 47.224

22 ▲ 1 28 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 20 16:02.753 0.749 14.85 47.278

23 ▲ 4 39 Shin Woo Jin PINO Racing TONYKART 20 16:03.811 1.058 15.908 47.486

24 ▼ 4 34 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 20 16:03.888 0.077 15.985 47.391

25 ▼ 7 36 TayapholKongsuwan DRS Racing TONYKART 20 16:05.299 1.411 17.396 47.343

26 ▲ 6 41 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 20 16:05.490 0.191 17.587 47.323

27 ▲ 7 10 新木　悠真 スリーケイパ EXPRIT 20 16:05.845 0.355 17.942 47.183

28 ▼ 3 23 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 20 16:06.343 0.498 18.44 47.257

29 ▼ 3 20 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 20 16:06.684 0.341 18.781 47.319

30 ▼ 2 33 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 20 16:07.569 0.885 19.666 47.405

Not Finished
31 ▼ 23 12 鶴田　哲平 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 CROC PROMOTION 5 4:41.442 15 周回数 DNF 47.677

32 ▼ 22 17 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 4 3:15.176 1 Lap DNF 47.585

33 ▼ 21 *2 35 Gu Ziyue EIKO China TONYKART 1 0:53.801 3 周回数 DNF 52.572

34 ▼ 15 5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 1 0:53.880 0.079 DNF 52.276

*1 45 3ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

*2 35 警告

START TIME: 14:26 FINISH TIME: 14:41

Best Lap No.4
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No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R19 / ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰﾓﾗﾙ（４）

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:46.862 大宮　賢人

正式


